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Follow us on facebook @cuadc for the latest updates on events and opportunities 

Freshers’ Shows Applications open
Tuesday 5th October

Demystifying the audition process
Wednesday 6th October 5-6pm | Larkum Studio
Chat and mini-workshop for Panto 2021

Acting Workshop
Thursday 7Thursday 7th October 2-5pm | ADC Bar

Freshers‘ Friday
Friday 8th October 4-7pm | ADC Theatre
Backstage tours and mini-fair to meet Cambridge’s main drama and 
comedy societies

Introductory Talks
Saturday 9th October 2-6pm | ADC Theatre Stage
PProducing and Directing @ 2-3pm
Stage Management @ 3-4pm
Lighting and Sound Design @ 4-5pm
Set Design and Construction @ 5-6pm

Freshers’ Show applications close
Monday 11th October 11pm 

LGBTQ+ Social
WWednesday 13th October 6pm | ADC Bar



Follow us on facebook @cuadc for the latest updates on events and opportunities 

Freshers’ Show auditions
9th, 10th, 13th October | Larkum Studio/ADC Bar

Freshers’ Show prod interviews
10th, 12th October | Location TBC

How to apply with a show
Thursday 14th October 7pm | Online

PProducing Workshop
Friday 15th October 4-6pm | ADC Bar

Introduction to Costume
Saturday 16th October 2-3pm | ADC Theatre, Dressing 
Room 1

Tech Workshop
Saturday 16th October 4-6pm | ADC Theatre

Female and NB Female and NB Technicians Social
Wednesday 20th October 6pm | ADC Theatre

Writing Workshop
Thursday 21st October 4-6pm | ADC Bar

Stage Management Workshop
Saturday 23rd October 2-3:30pm | ADC Theatre, Stage

BIPOC Social
WWednesday 27th October 6pm | ADC Theatre

Disabled Students Social
Wednesday 3rd November 6pm | ADC Theatre


